

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-07	Deron I-Union Aide	Linden	7	Euphrates*	\$278.00	\$1.00
				K&S	\$325.00	
CS-14	Honor Ridge Academy-Clark Aide	Rahway	6	On The Dot*	\$234.00	\$0.01
				Cross	\$257.00	
				Euphrates	\$278.00	
				K&S	\$315.00	
CS-43	Jardine Academy-Cranford Aide	Clark	1	Madison Coach*	\$364.00	\$0.99
		Cranford	2	First Care Medical	\$366.00	
				On Time	\$373.00	
CS-45	DLC - Warren Aide	Linden	4	K&S*	\$350.00	\$0.95
CS-74	First Childen-Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	3	Madison Coach*	\$414.00	\$0.99
		Hillside	3	First Care Medical	\$428.00	
CS-76	Douglas Developmental-New Brunswick	Clark	1	K&S*	\$220.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
	Aide			Ideal	\$235.00	
				First Care Medical	\$247.00	
				FS	\$264.00	
				Madison Coach	\$344.00	
				Jaris	\$348.00	
				On Time	\$361.00	
CS-113	Honor Ridge Academy-Clark	Clark	1	K&S*	\$300.00	\$0.95
	Aide	Linden	3	BRCK	\$310.00	
CS-117	Jardine Academy-Cranford	Elizabeth	3	K&S*	\$410.00	\$0.95
	Aide			First Care Medical	\$485.00	
CS-120	Jardine Academy-Cranford	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$229.00	\$0.01
	Aide			First Care Medical	\$275.00	
				On Time	\$359.00	
				K&S	\$365.00	
CS-133	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark	Hillside	2	Jaris*	\$170.00	\$1.00
	Aide			Busy Bee	\$179.00	
				By Faith	\$179.00	
				Toadimar	\$200.00	
				K&S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				Noor	\$229.00	
				First Care Medical	\$241.00	
				FS	\$243.00	
				On Time	\$353.00	
CS-135	Arc Kohler-Mountainside	Union	4	K&S*	\$400.00	\$0.95
	2 Aides					

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-147	Honor Ridge Academy-Clark Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				Busy Bee	\$182.00	
				By Faith	\$184.00	
				K&S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$220.00	
				FS	\$249.00	
On Time	\$362.00					
CS-165	DLC-New Providence 2 Aides	Linden	4	J&J*	\$297.00	\$1.50
		Rahway	1	K&S	\$415.00	
CS-175	Cornerstone Day School-Mountainside	Springfield	1	Cross*	\$211.00	\$1.15
				BRCK	\$235.00	
				K&S	\$245.00	
				Euphrates	\$276.00	
CS-180	DLC-Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$212.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$230.00	
				K&S	\$235.00	
				First Care Medical	\$254.00	
				BRCK	\$260.00	
				FS	\$270.00	
				DFK	\$317.00	
				On Time	\$357.00	
CS-215	Newmark School-Scotch Plains Aide	Springfield	1	Euphrates*	\$278.00	\$1.00
		Summit	1	K&S	\$298.00	
		Westfield	1	BRCK	\$300.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-228	DLC-Warren Aide	Union	1	Noor*	\$260.00	\$2.50
				FS	\$273.00	
				Jaris	\$338.00	
				K&S	\$415.00	
				On Time	\$529.00	
CS-230	Honor Ridge Academy-Clark Aide	Elizabeth	3	Jaris*	\$192.00	\$1.00
				6Loft	\$195.00	
				Busy Bee	\$198.00	
				By Faith	\$212.00	
				K&S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				Noor	\$236.00	
				FS	\$246.00	
				On Time	\$364.00	
CS-232	First Children Aide	Union	6	K&S*	\$435.00	\$0.95
CS-242	First Children-Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	First Care Medical*	\$301.00	\$0.01
				On Time	\$362.00	
				Madison Coach	\$420.00	
CS-257	Newmark School-Scotch Plains Aide	Clark	2	Euphrates*	\$278.00	\$1.00
		Elizabeth	1	K&S	\$315.00	
		Rahway	1			

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-258	First Childen-Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	First Care Medical*	\$428.00	\$0.01
CS-279	DLC-Warrem	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$204.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				K&S	\$235.00	
				FS	\$275.00	
				DFK	\$317.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
CS-299	Recovery High School-Roselle	Summit	1	Busy Bee*	\$123.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$132.00	
				By Faith	\$157.00	
				K&S	\$159.00	
				Noor	\$175.00	
				Ideal	\$178.00	
				FS	\$193.00	
				On Time	\$226.00	
				Madison Coach	\$285.00	
CS-302	Arc Kohler-Mountainside Aide	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$219.00	\$0.01
				BRCK	\$280.00	
				First Care Medical	\$291.00	
				FS	\$312.00	
				On Time	\$352.00	
				K&S	\$365.00	
CS-310	Deron I-Union Aide	Union	7	Cross*	\$291.50	\$1.20
				BRCK	\$330.00	
				K&S	\$385.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-321	Arc Kohler-Mountainside Aide	Plainfield	1	By Faith*	\$171.00	\$0.98
				Jaris	\$172.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$198.00	
				K&S	\$225.00	
				Noor	\$225.00	
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				Be Great	\$230.00	
				FS	\$250.00	
				On Time	\$353.00	
CS-331	DLC-Warren Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$205.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				Noor	\$228.00	
				K&S	\$250.00	
				By Faith	\$254.00	
				FS	\$273.00	
				On Time	\$359.00	
CS-339	Cornerston Day School-Mountainside Aide	Westfield	2	Busy Bee*	\$115.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$130.00	
				First Care Medical	\$158.00	
				By Faith	\$163.00	
				K&S	\$210.00	
				BRCK	\$211.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				FS	\$257.00	
				On Time	\$362.00	
				CS-357	Arc Kohler-Mountainside Aide	
K&S	\$465.00					

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-358	Deron I-Union Aide	Garwood	1	K&S*	\$210.00	\$0.95
		Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Trishul	\$214.00	
		Springfield	1	On Time	\$351.00	
CS-362	Westfield High School-Westfield	Westfield	1	Golden Arrow*	\$244.00	\$2.00
				On The Dot	\$245.00	
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				FS	\$316.00	
				On Time	\$358.00	
				K&S	\$365.00	
CS-368	Center School-Somerset Aide	Summit	1	Jaris*	\$200.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$220.00	
				Noor	\$229.00	
				K&S	\$235.00	
				By Faith	\$239.00	
				FS	\$308.00	
				On Time	\$442.00	
CS-370	East Mountain School-Belle Meade	Rahway	1	Noor*	\$178.00	\$2.50
				Ideal	\$188.00	
				K&S	\$195.00	
				FS	\$238.00	
				On Time	\$289.00	
				Jaris	\$375.00	
CS-377	DCF Morris TEC School-Morristown	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$149.00	\$1.00
				K&S	\$178.00	
				Ideal	\$180.00	
				Noor	\$181.00	
				FS	\$198.00	
				By Faith	\$236.00	
				On Time	\$250.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-378	Battle Hill-Union Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$145.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$152.00	
				Busy Bee	\$154.00	
				By Faith	\$157.00	
				Toadimar	\$175.00	
				6Loft	\$185.00	
				K&S	\$205.00	
				Ideal	\$210.00	
				BRCK	\$211.00	
				Noor	\$216.00	
				DFK	\$239.00	
				FS	\$243.00	
				On Time	\$352.00	
CS-381	Battle Hill-Union Aide	Union	1	Busy Bee*	\$154.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$160.00	
				6Loft	\$185.00	
				Toadimar	\$190.00	
				On The Dot	\$194.00	
				By Faith	\$204.00	
				Noor	\$216.00	
				K&S	\$225.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				DFK	\$239.00	
				FS	\$247.00	
				OnTime	\$361.00	
				CS-386	First Children-Fanwood	
First Care Medical	\$283.00					
Madison Coach	\$315.00					
CS-387	Windsor Prep High School-Paramus Aide	Rahway	1	Noor*	\$224.00	\$2.50
				Ideal	\$225.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 15, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
				Trishul	\$231.00	
				K & S	\$235.00	
				FS	\$251.00	
				First Care Medical	\$289.00	
				DFK	\$347.00	
				On Time	\$353.00	
CS-389	Honor Ridge Academy-Clark Aide	Elizabeth	2	By Faith*	\$176.00	\$0.98
				Busy Bee	\$178.00	
				Jaris	\$192.00	
				K&S	\$215.00	
				Ideal	\$220.00	
				FS	\$248.00	
				On Time	\$356.00	
CS-391	Honor Ridge Academy-Clark Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$196.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$204.00	
				Busy Bee	\$214.00	
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				K&S	\$250.00	
				FS	\$269.00	
				On Time	\$363.00	
CS-392	Newmark School-Scotch Plains Aide	Hillside Winfield	1 1	By Faith*	\$188.00	\$0.98
				Jaris	\$192.00	
				K&S	\$215.00	
				Ideal	\$228.00	
				Noor	\$239.00	
				FS	\$264.00	
				On Time	\$353.00	

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-394	Valley Road School - Clark Aide	Clark	5	BRCK*	\$300.00	\$0.50
				K&S	\$300.00	\$0.95
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-397	First Children-Fanwood	Elizabeth	1	On Time*	\$241.00	\$1.85
				First Care Medical	\$293.00	
CS-398	Roselle Park High School-Roselle Park	Hillside	1	Busy Bee*	\$68.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$72.00	
				Jaris	\$127.00	
				K&S	\$145.00	
				Madison Coach	\$215.00	
CS-400	Thomas P. Hughes-Berkley Heights	Berkeley Heights	24	Golden Arrow*	\$304.00	\$2.00
CS-417	Connecticut Farms-Union 2 Aides	Union	8	Cross*	\$311.00	\$1.20
				BRCK	\$315.00	
				K&S	\$380.00	
CS-499	DLC-Warren 3 Aides	Union	5	Cross*	\$521.00	\$1.20
		Westfield	1			

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-597	DLC-Warren Aide	Hillside	1	BRCK* Ideal First Care Medical Trishul K&S On Time	\$211.00 \$230.00 \$237.00 \$241.00 \$250.00 \$358.00	\$0.50
CS-729	DLC-New Providence 2 Aides	Union	8	BRCK* K&S	\$340.00 \$420.00	\$0.50